Your Measuring Total Solution Provider
Temperature compensation, linear adjustment function
Switching analogue output by dip switch
Off set function by button
Feature Application
FTS14

Dimension DIP Switch
Specification
Ordering Guide
Vcc
OUT1
GND
OUT1
OUT2
V
mA
Velocity
Power
Supply
 8 ... 35 VDC &
12 ... 30 VAC
4P Terminal
duct
20 m/s
Cable Gland
4 ... 20 mA
0 ... 10 V
FTSType
14 ─
20
1
6
N
1 N14 ─ 20 1
8 ... 35 VDC & 12 ... 30 VAC 1 ─
─
Installation
Range
Option
Output
Power Supply
38mm
M12x1.5 cable gland
26
1m
m
Ø62mm
23
.9
m
m22
4.
65
m
m
Ø12mm
Position 1 2
Function
Status
Enable /
Disable Output type
ON
OFF
0-10V
4-20mA
EYC FTS14 ─ P1/2
VERSION : 2017/02/01